SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12471-12490/2014

STATE OF RAJASTHASN AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EARTH STONES, BHILWARA ETC.ETC

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16842-16850/2014

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

Date: 04/02/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anurag Rawat, adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr.Shiv Mangal Sharma, adv.

Ms.Anjali Chauhan, adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Akanksha Kaushik,adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Mr.Naveen Kr.Jain,adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Mr.Naveen Kumar Jain, Ld.counsel has stated that he has already filed the vakalatnama in fourteen SLPs. Office shall verify the position and report accordingly.

List again on 5.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB